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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 26 Schweikhof

Schiitze
Tireur

Zwygart Jakob
Mumenthaler Peter
Kumli Peter
Neuenschwander Fritz
Steiner Werner

Lithi Ernst

Megert Walter
Reinhard Andreas
Neuenschwander Fabian
Megert Carmen
Sommer Peter
Flikiger Thomas
Wittwer Christof
Lerch Hans
Sommer Walter
Neuenschwander Hansueli
Wisler Christine
Bogli Simon
Horisberger Nicole
Mumenthaler Patrik
Lehmann Hans
Wisler Kaspar

Jorg Stefan
Grossenbacher Heinrich
Kaderli Markus
Baumgartner Renato
Staub Eric

Schar Ernst
Réthlisberger Urs
Flukiger Hermann
Flikiger Markus
Megert Madlen
Flickiger Hans
Habegger Ueli
Mdller Rudolf

Kaser Martin
Grossenbacher Urs
Fankhauser Martin
Ladi Walter
Fluckiger Simon
Neuenschwander Tobias
Oberli Marco

Wisler Dominic
Kdnig Hans

Gerber Fritz
Wiithrich Fritz

Schar Martin

Jenni Markus
Megert Daniel

Bogli Stefanie
Zimmermann Daniel
Kessi Marco
Mumenthaler Marc
Zimmermann Ernst
Fluckiger Fritz
Kohler Hans
Hunsperger Paul
Schéar Hanspeter

Né en
1947 SV KA
1969 S KA
1949 V KA
1949 V KA
1957 V KA
1944 SV KA
1952 V KA
1963 S KA
1986 E KA
1988 E KA
1971 S KA
1986 E KA
1992 E KA
1944 SV KA
1950 V KA
1958 V KA
1966 S KA
1992 E KA
1993 E KA
2002 U17 KA
1954 V KA
1957 V KA
1965 S KA
1970 S KA
1974 E KA
1984 E KA
1994 E KA
1943 SV KA
1952 V KA
1957 V KA
1958 V KA
1959 S KA
1962 S KA
1962 S KA
1963 S KA
1963 S KA
1972 S KA
1975 E KA
1975 E KA
1976 E KA
1991 E KA
1992 E KA
1996 E KA
1943 SV KA
1944 SV KA
1959 S KA
1964 S KA
1968 S KA
1972 S KA
1988 E KA
1991 E KA
1991 E KA
2000 U21 KA
1941 SV KA
1946 SV KA
1955 V KA
1960 S KA
1963 S KA

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Kar
90
57
Kar
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
Kar
57
57
57
90
90
90
57
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
Kar
57
90

WINFIRE Seite 1/3

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Mention Arme Société

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Darrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Durrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschutzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschtitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschttzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Durrenroth Feldschitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschutzen-Gesellschaft
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 26 Schweikhof

Schiitze
Tireur

Hasler Werner
Kaser Markus
Schar Reto
Jegerlehner Christoph
Gerber Fabienne
Schoni Marco
Flickiger Lukas
Reinhard Kevin
Kindler Tim
Mosimann lvana
Leuenberger Fritz
Hofer Alfred
Krahenbuihl Urs
Schenk Hans-Ulrich
Baumgartner Christian
Ryser Martin

Kiener Ernst
Habegger Simon
Wisler Selina
Sommer Angela
Bichsel Fritz
Heiniger Werner
Withrich Andres
Kampfer Heinz
Kaderli Peter
Gerber Markus
Schirch Martin
Boss Stefan
Mumenthaler Martin
Steiner Christoph
Beyeler Pascal
Gertsch Thomas
Kaser Michael
Bracher Franz
Wisler Fritz

Wisler Alfred

Bieri Thomas

Kirst Peter

Marti Peter

Egli Simon
Sommer Simon
Tscharner Bernhard
Zimmermann Walter
Wiithrich Rudolf
Wyss Roland
Flukiger Simon
Ingold Benjamin
Loffel Urs
Nyffenegger Jan
Kohler Marc

Jenni Marco

Ryser Matthias
Wisler Helen
Jegerlehner Matthias
Ingold Urs

Jordi Hanspeter
Brand Stephan
Loffel Markus

Né en

1964
1968
1972
1975
1988
1991
1994
1997
1999
1999
1950
1959
1960
1964
1966
1967
1972
1989
1992
1998
1945
1954
1958
1963
1970
1971
1973
1987
1987
1987
1990
1990
2000
1948
1953
1961
1963
1966
1978
1990
1991
1952
1958
1971
1983
1988
1990
1990
1992
1992
1994
1996
1997
2001
1957
1966
1967
1970
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Mention Arme Société
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Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Durrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Ddarrenroth Feldschitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Durrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Durrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Durrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron EM 26 Schweikhof

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Mention Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Gerber Daniel

Leu Adrian
Habegger Barbara
Christen Hansueli
Strahm Fritz

Bieri Hansulrich
Ryser Martin

Wisler Andreas
Grossenbacher Melissa
Jordi Dominik
Sommer Michael
Brodmann Nils
Baumgartner Peter
Wyss Florian
Sommer Manuel
Megert Nathalie
Zenger Rohan
Reinhard Hans-Joérg
Frei Urs
Jegerlehner Adrian
Aeberhard Cédric
Loffel Walter

Wyss Kathrin
Angara Jan

Schar Dominik
Beutler Matteo
Brand Larissa
Schenk Manuela
Heiniger Lukas
Mosimann Stephan
Zehnder Daniel
Heiniger Hans Ulrich
Sommer Benjamin
Zircher Pascal
Mosimann Damian
Widmer Ernst
Withrich Marco
Walti Till

Dubach Beat

Brand Rolf

Schar Sandro

Wyss Remo

Ryser Urs
Habegger Andrea
Gammeter Hansueli
Nyfenegger Jasmina

Né en

1987
1990
1990
1937
1944
1952
1973
1992
2003
2001
2000
2000
1964
1992
2004
2002
2002
1969
1974
2003
2000
1972
1989
1989
1997
1997
2001
1967
2001
1969
1979
1964
1971
1989
2000
1954
1996
2001
1973
1969
2001
2003
1966
1992
1963
1994
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WINFIRE Seite 3/3

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Darrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Durrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Dirrenroth Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Ddirrenroth Feldschitzen

Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Affoltern Feldschiitzen

Walterswil BE Feldschitzen-Gesellschaft
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschiitzen
Dirrenroth Feldschitzen
Schweikhof-Weier Werktagsschitzen



